Stresemannstraße 23                    Tel. 030 65774162                               E-mail: info@voygar.de
10963 Berlin                                    Fax. 030 700143-1359                 www.voygar.com
VOYGAR French type 22.5*45 snap-in Blank adapter.
Ref: FRHA2S10
Product Overview
The French Single Port Faceplate accepts
One high density module and the Dual Port
Accepts two high density module(s). The
Single Port faceplate is equipped with a
Spring-loaded shutter to protect the HDM
From dust.
Features
French flush mount faceplate frame, 80x80 mm
With 1x22.5x45mm inner window for modular inserts
Colour: Pure white
General Specifications
Product Type              French type
Faceplate Material    ABS UL-94V-0
Colour                White
Application area    Flush-mounting (FM)
Total Ports, quantity           0
Application              Used Internal & External outlets
Gangs, quantity           1
Includes            French type blank
Package Quantity           1
Packaging Type           Bag
Dimensions
Height                                   22.5 mm
Width                                    45 mm
Depth                                    10 mm
Environmental Specifications
Flammability Rating:     UL 94 V-0
Qualification Standards         IEC 60603-7-1:2011
Safety Standard           UL
Standards:
ISO/IEC 11801, IEC 60603-7, RoHS, UL